General information about company

Serip code 500259

NSE Symbol LYKALABS

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE933A01014

Name of the company LYKALABS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular 8o Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whe:ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%o) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0.62
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0.67
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0.72
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0.81

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Vsl 2 Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. shareholding 8 8 %08 | .of securities (IX)
Category CAgpar L | oSO paid up paid-up underlying shares held al Y, GRS
M shareholder shareholders i | Hegilies (VID) = (IVY+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total asi
(ID) (11T) : SCRR, 1957) (VII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+B1C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) avo0 X egy | 0%l (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 18137509 18137509 54.81 18137509 18137509 | 54.81
Group
(B) Public 26412 14952491 14952491 45.19 14952491 14952491 14519
Non
(@] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26422 33090000 33090000 100 33090000 33090000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholding Is\?llmber of
No. Of -asa % Number_of pleeg;:d or o
No. Of Sivapeg assuming full | Locked in shares herwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . ( encumbered | Number of
Category ; Shares ; convertible ;
Underlying ; Outstanding 5 (XIII) equity shares
Category | of 0 di Underlying blo | Securities (as held |
{q) shareholder utstan. 1S Outstanding conve?r.u ° la percentage cam
Asa Asa
an convertible W, : securities £ dilated dematerialized
securities Arrants and No. Of | @red % of %of form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. ltotal
. (XI)= (VII)+ | No. (a) Sh h category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o ares | (a) | Shares () i 3
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(iLromoter 2600000 2600000 58.1 12024923 | 66.3 18137509
Group
(B) Public 41.9 14735262 0 0 0
Non
(O Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2600000 2600000 100 12024923 1 36.34 32872771 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of st me UShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of i Partly No. Of shares i % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I1T) shares held . (IV (V) Total
av) shares Receipts (V1) VD) 1957) (VII) As a Class ég: | Class :
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y = | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) sl | 5092586 5092586 | 15.39 5092586 5092586 | 15.39
undivided Family
() Any Other (specify) |3 13044923 13044923 | 39.42 13044923 13044923 | 39.42
Sub-Total (A1) 10 18137509 18137509 5481 18137509 18137509 [ 54.81
(2} Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
BRI e 10 18137509 18137509 [ 54.81 18137509 18137509 | 54.81
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(el Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 4 3400 3400 0.01 3400 3400 0.01
() AITTAL INVesiia | 70000 70000 0.21 70000 70000 021
Funds
() Banks 4 700 700 0 700 700 0
(e) Insurance Companies | 3 131000 131000 0.4 131000 131000 0.4
Sub-Total (B)1) 12 205100 205100 0.62 205100 205100 0.62




2

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
(d) Trestors Ebagpry 1 3 55035 55035 0.17 55035 55035 0.17
Sub-Total (B)2) 3 55035 55035 0.17 55035 55035 0.17
(3 Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(e) fekling nomingl 25329 7847424 7847424 | 23.72 7847424 7847424 | 23.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 63 3507840 3507840 10.6 3507840 3507840 [10.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
() [0t Bepenip Iodlans | pua 321342 321342 0.97 321342 321342 | 097
(NRIs)
§))] Foreign Nationals 1 88 88 0 88 88 0
{0 Bodies Corporate 183 1967962 1967962 5935 1967962 1967962 | 5.95
{(m) Any Other (specify) [597 1047700 1047700 317 1047700 1047700 |3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26397 14692356 14692356 | 44.4 14692356 14692356 | 44.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(BY1)-(B) 26412 14952491 14952491 45.19 14952491 14952491 | 45.19
@2+B)3BHB)
()
@ Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal LEFEe 26422 33090000 33090000 100 33090000 33090000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 26422 33090000 33090000 100 33090000 33090000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding , Number of
- Of 229 Number of Locked | plodged

No. Of No. of Shares assuming full . unl: o XIF e pﬂi Bec ot Sub-categorization of shares

Shares o s Undetlying | conversion of | M shares (XII) otherwise Number of

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding | convertible encumbered cquity shares
Sr. Outstanding S | convertible securities ( as a (XII) held in

. Outstanding " .
convertible W, securities and | percentage of As 2 % As a % | dematerialized
o arrants ; § 4y 4 za
s;curltles (Xi) l\\iio. Of . dllu_tecll sl;tlre_ st total No of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) Shares " | Shares category | category | category
(a) (VID+(X) As a held | @ |held ) (i) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(a) 0 0 14.27 0 0 5092586
(d) 2600000 2600000 43.84 12024923 1 92.18 13044923
(Slu)b-Total ) 2600000 2600000 58.1 12024923 1 66.3 18137509
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
oL Promuter 2600000 [2600000 58.1 12024923 | 66.3 18137509
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AND+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(c) 0.2 70000 0 0 0




() 0 50 0 0 0
(c) 0.37 130000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal B 0.57 200050 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.15 55033 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.15 55035 0 0 0
(2)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4 Non-institutions

(2) 21.99 7641672 0 0 0
(h) 9.83 3507840 0 0 0
(i) 0.9 3163385 0 0 0
q) 0 88 0 0 0
() 3.51 1967100 0 0 0
(m) 2.94 1047092 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 4117 14480177 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 41.9 14735262 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder

Total 2600000 2600000 100 12024923 1 36.34 32872771

A+B+C2) :

Total (A+B+C 2600000 | 2600000 100 12024923 | 36.34 32872771

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BHAWNA
GODHA

NEETU
GODHA

USHA
PREMCHAND
GODHA

PRANAY
GODHA

NEHAL
NARENDRA
GANDHI

KUNAL
NARENDRA
GANDHI

PREMCHAND
GODHA

PAN (II)

AGXPG0394E

AABPA4082D

AEMPG2717G

AEMPG2714F

ABJPG2346C

AJDPG3112D

AFDPG6492E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

6000

10000

10686

300000

2330000

2425000

10900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (TV)+
(V3+ (VD)

6000

10000

10686

300000

2330000

2425000

10900

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.91

7.04

7.33

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

6000

10000

10686

300000

2330000

2425000

10900

Class eg:y

Total

6000

10000

10686

300000

2330000

2425000

10900

Total as a %0 of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.91

7.04

733

0.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)a)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.84

6.53

6.79

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 9

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 6000
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

10686

300000

2330000

2425000

10900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type [ Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5092386

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(Vy+ (VD)

5092586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

15.39

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5092586
Class eg:y

Total 5092586
Total as a % of 15.39

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0
As a % of total 0

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

5092586

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

IPCA LABORATORIES LIMITED

LYKA GENERICS LIMITED

ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACT1220M

AACCL4481D

AAACE0D9%40]

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12024923

20000

1000000

13044923

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VT)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
(V)+ (VD

12024923

20000

1000000

13044923

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.34

0.06

3.02

39.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12024923

20000

1000000

13044923




Class eg:y

Total

12024923

20000

1000000

13044923

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.34

0.06

3.02

3942

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2600000

2600000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

2600000

2600000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

40.98

0.06

2.8

43.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

12024923

12024923

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

92.18

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

12024923

20000

1000000

13044923

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

significant beneficial owners

. . " Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
BHEIALERED Dstailsaft e repistersd Soder the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™: Date of
: fion /
Whether by virtue of: i
St IP\)IaSSPOIt Nationality iassport Naticnality _ acquisition
No. @ mf (Applicable Radtl ¢ {Applicable &ghts on . pasralhe o_f .
Name PAN case o\ rari onality | in case of | Name PAN SR Nationality |in case of Voli distributable | Exercise of mgmﬁc_ant
e Any other . Any other | Shares | . "8 | dividend or |of s beneficial
foreign : foreign : rights th trol | S8mificant | ipperegy
- is selected) ) is selected) any other contro. ]
national national A bition influence
ENAI
TRADING
NEHAL : AND :
1 GANDHI AEIPG2346C India INVESTMENT AAACE0946] India 0.0704 | 0.0704 No No 21-09-2023
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 0.0704 | 0.0704 | 0




