General information about company						
Scrip code	500259					
NSE Symbol	LYKALABS					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE933A01014					
Name of the company	LYKA LABS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	10	0.76						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	0.62						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	0.67						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	0.72						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	0.81						

			Table 1	[- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity			(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	18137509			18137509	54.81	18137509		18137509	54.81
(B)	Public	26412	14952491			14952491	45.19	14952491		14952491	45.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	26422	33090000			33090000	100	33090000		33090000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of O	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		2600000	2600000	58.1	12024923	66.3			18137509			
(B)	Public				41.9					14735262	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		2600000	2600000	100	12024923	36.34			32872771	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Descripts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5092586			5092586	15.39	5092586		5092586	15.39
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	13044923			13044923	39.42	13044923		13044923	39.42
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	18137509			18137509	54.81	18137509		18137509	54.81
(2)	Foreign	-									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	18137509			18137509	54.81	18137509		18137509	54.81
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder	72		852	3		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	3400			3400	0.01	3400		3400	0.01
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	70000			70000	0.21	70000		70000	0.21
(d)	Banks	4	700			7 00	0	700		700	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	131000			131000	0.4	131000		131000	0.4
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	205100			205100	0.62	205100		205100	0.62

(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	55035			55035	0.17	55035	55035	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	55035			55035	0.17	55035	55035	0.17
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)						,	
(4)	Non-institutions									
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	25329	7847424			7847424	23.72	7847424	7847424	23.72
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	63	3507840			3507840	10.6	3507840	3507840	10.6
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	224	321342			321342	0.97	321342	321342	0.97
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	88			88	0	88	88	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	183	1967962			1967962	5.95	1967962	1967962	5.95
(m)	Any Other (specify)	597	1047700			1047700	3.17	1047700	1047700	3.17
Sub-Total (B)(4)		26397	14692356			14692356	44.4	14692356	1469235	6 44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		26412	14952491			14952491	45.19	14952491	1495249	1 45.19
С	Table IV - Statement sl	ole IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total (A+B+C2)		26422	33090000			33090000	100	33090000	3309000	0 100
Total (A+B+C)		26422	33090000			33090000	100	33090000	3309000	0 100

	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	securities (as a			otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	e II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian	lian										
(a)		0	0	14.27	0	0			5092586			
(d)		2600000	2600000	43.84	12024923	92.18			13044923			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2600000	2600000	58.1	12024923	66.3			18137509			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		2600000	2600000	58.1	12024923	66.3			18137509			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(c)				0.2					70000	0	0	0

(d)				0				50	0	0	0
(e)				0.37				130000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.57				200050	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)									
(d)				0.15				55035	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.15				55035	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)								
(4)	Non-institution	ns									
(g)				21.99				7641672	0	0	0
(h)				9.83				3507840	0	0	0
(i)				0.9				316385	0	0	0
(j)				0				88	0	0	0
(1)				5.51				1967100	0	0	0
(m)	2			2.94				1047092	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				41.17				14480177	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				41.9				14735262	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		2600000	2600000	100	12024923	36.34		32872771			
Total (A+B+C		2600000	2600000	100	12024923	36.34		32872771			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHAWNA GODHA	NEETU GODHA	USHA PREMCHAND GODHA	PRANAY GODHA	NEHAL NARENDRA GANDHI	KUNAL NARENDRA GANDHI	PREMCHAND GODHA	
PAN (II)	AGXPG0394E	AABPA4082D	AEMPG2717G	AEMPG2714F	AEJPG2346C	AJDPG3112D	AFDPG6492E	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000	10000	10686	300000	2330000	2425000	10900	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	10000	10686	300000	2330000	2425000	10900	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.91	7.04	7.33	0.03	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)	•				
Class eg:X	6000	10000	10686	300000	2330000	2425000	10900	
Class eg:y								
Total	6000	10000	10686	300000	2330000	2425000	10900	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.91	7.04	7.33	0.03	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.03	0.03	0.84	6.53	6.79	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	6000	10000	10686	300000	2330000	2425000	10900
dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5092586							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5092586							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.39							
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	5092586							
Class eg:y								
Total	5092586							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.39							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in	5092586
dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	ial No. 1 2 3								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IPCA LABORATORIES LIMITED	LYKA GENERICS LIMITED	ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD						
PAN (II)	AAACI1220M	AACCL4481D	AAACE0946J	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12024923	20000	1000000	13044923					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12024923	20000	1000000	13044923					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	36.34	0.06	3.02	39.42					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	12024923	20000	1000000	13044923					

Class eg:y									
Total	12024923	20000	1000000	13044923					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	36.34	0.06	3.02	39.42					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	2600000	0	0	2600000					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	2600000	0	0	2600000					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	40.98	0.06	2.8	43.84					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	12024923	0	0	12024923					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	92.18					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)							
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12024923	20000	1000000	13044923					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

	significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO						Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of					
			Passport		27			Passport			Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	NEHAL GANDHI	AEJPG2346C		India		ENAI TRADING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACE0946J		India		0.0704	0.0704		No	No	21-09-2023
	Total							Total:	0.0704	0.0704	0		-			